
N2535 HWY 15, HORTONVILLE, WI, 54944
https://www.adashunjones.com

N2535 HWY 15,
HORTONVILLE, WI,
54944

$89,900

Heating and Cooling = Hot Water. Here it is!!! Hard to find country property at an
affordable price! 3BR ranch offers a great one acre setting offering mature trees & an
awesome private backyard. Nice floor plan includes LR w/large bowed window, kitchen
w/appliances & convenient 1st floor laundry. LL has great potential to add...

Susan
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 3 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 988 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: None Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 988

Tax Amount: 2017

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Range,Refrigerator

Water Source: Private Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes

Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 15X10 Main

Bedroom 2 13X10 Main

Bedroom 3 11X10 Main

Kitchen 14X12 Main

Living Room 17X11 Main

Other Room 5X4 Main



Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Other Basement: Full,Toilet Only

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Susan M Bohlen Agent Email: sbohlen@coldwellhomes.com


